
 

60 Berwick to Galashiels  

  Monday to Saturday 

Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 
Tweedmouth, Retail Park  0715  0945 1245 1445  1645 
Berwick, Golden Square  0720  0950 1250 1450  1650 
Berwick, Railway Station  0722  0952 1252 1452  1652 
Berwick, Morrisons  0725  0955 1255 1455  1655 
Foulden  0731  1001 1301 1501  1701 
Chirnside, Crosshill  0740  1010 1310 1510  1710 
Duns Market Square (arr)  0755  1025 1325 1525  1725 
Duns Market Square (dep)   0757 1027 1327 1527  1727 
Gavinton, Road End   0801 1031 1331 1531  1731 
Greenlaw, Royal Bank   0812 1042 1342 1542  1742 
Gordon   0822 1052 1352 1552  1752 
Earlston Square (arr)   0835 1105 1405 1605  1805 
Earlston Square (dep) 0805  0835 1105 1405 1605 1722 1805 
Newstead 0814  0844 1114 1414 1614 1731 1814 
Melrose, Square 0817  0847 1117 1417 1617 1734 1817 
Borders General Hospital 0822  0852 1122 1422 1622 1739 1822 
Langlee 0829  0859 1129 1429 1629 1746 1829 
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0835  0905 1135 1435 1635 1752 1835 

 
 
 

60 Galashiels to Berwick  

  Monday to Saturday 

Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0650  0730 0750 1050 1250 1450 1650 
Langlee 0655  0735 0755 1055 1255 1455 1655 
Borders General Hospital 0703  0743 0803 1103 1303 1503 1703 
Melrose, Buccleuch St 0708  0748 0808 1108 1308 1508 1708 
Newstead 0711  0751 0811 1111 1311 1511 1711 
Earlston Square (arr) 0720  0800 0820 1120 1320 1520 1720 
Earlston Square (dep) 0720   0820 1120 1320 1520  
Gordon 0732   0832 1132 1332 1532  
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0741   0841 1141 1341 1541  
Gavinton, Road End 0751   0851 1151 1351 1551  
Duns Market Square (arr) 0755   0855 1155 1355 1555  
Duns Market Square (dep)  0757  0857 1157 1357 1557  
Chirnside, Crosshill  0810  0910 1210 1410 1610  
Foulden  0817  0917 1217 1417 1617  
Berwick, Railway Station  0828  0928 1228 1428 1628  
Berwick, Golden Square  0832  0932 1232 1432 1632  
Tweedmouth, Retail Park    0936 1236 1436 1636  

 
 
 



60 Berwick to Galashiels  

  Sunday 

Service: 60 60 60 
Tweedmouth, Retail Park 1245 1445 1645 
Berwick, Golden Square 1250 1450 1650 
Berwick, Railway Station 1252 1452 1652 
Berwick, Morrisons 1255 1455 1655 
Foulden 1301 1501 1701 
Chirnside, Crosshill 1310 1510 1710 
Duns Market Square (arr) 1325 1525 1725 
Duns Market Square (dep) 1327 1527 1727 
Gavinton, Road End 1331 1531 1731 
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 1342 1542 1742 
Gordon 1352 1552 1752 
Earlston Square (arr) 1405 1605 1805 
Earlston Square (dep) 1405 1605 1805 
Newstead 1414 1614 1814 
Melrose, Square 1417 1617 1817 
Borders General Hospital 1422 1622 1822 
Langlee 1429 1629 1829 
Galashiels Bus Interchange 1435 1635 1835 

 
 
 

60 Galashiels to Berwick  

  Sunday 
Service: 60 60 60 

Galashiels Bus Interchange 1050 1250 1450 
Langlee 1055 1255 1455 
Borders General Hospital 1103 1303 1503 
Melrose, Buccleuch St 1108 1308 1508 
Newstead 1111 1311 1511 
Earlston Square (arr) 1120 1320 1520 
Earlston Square (dep) 1120 1320 1520 
Gordon 1132 1332 1532 
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 1141 1341 1541 
Gavinton, Road End 1151 1351 1551 
Duns Market Square (arr) 1155 1355 1555 
Duns Market Square (dep) 1157 1357 1557 
Chirnside, Crosshill 1210 1410 1610 
Foulden 1217 1417 1617 
Berwick, Railway Station 1228 1428 1628 
Berwick, Golden Square 1232 1432 1632 
Tweedmouth, Retail Park 1236 1436 1636 

 
 


